PLiyi o 208

S CUP Pan&evo 2010

N Pancevo, 27. - 28.11.2010 LTH BAL RHENE FGERHY Y
OucumnnnHa 14 Momuu, 50m CnobogHo/Free 14 rogmHa n mnahu
28.11.2010 - 12:06 CrapTHa nucta
He3BaHun4Hu pekopg SRB OTBOpeHO 21.49 YABW/H Munopag PBG HabnuH (IRL) 11.12.2003
HessaHn4Hu pekopg SRB LI/C 26.65 THEJ/INR Hukona PZR 3perbaHunH (SRB) 01.12.2007
HesBaHn4HW pekopg SRB - 14 24.65 JIEHBEP MBaH MZR 3peraHnH (SRB) 05.11.2004
He3BaHn4yHu pekops SRB - 16 23.42 BYKOBPAT [fywaH BA pagH Mpwu, Hoen Cag (SRB) 29.10.2010
He3aHun4yHuM pekopfs SRB - 18 22.05 YABWH Munopag PBG AHTBepneH (AUT) 13.12.2001
Crasza [Mpe3ume u uve r.p. Nwve Knyba Bpeme CraTyc
[pyna 1 og 27

3 STOJANOVIC Andrija 99  Blue Wave NT

4 LAZAREVIC llija 98  beorpag, BI NT

5 SMILJEVIC Petar 00 LUpseHa 3Be3ga, bI NT
[pyna 2 on 27

2 VUKOVIC Vuk 99  beorpagacku MK, bI NT

3 ZIVANOVIC Ognjen 97  [OuHawmo, NA NT

4 NESIC Filip 96  beorpag, br NT

5 URSCIC Dejan 96  OuHamo, MA NT

6 NESKOVIC Pavle 00  Blue Wave NT

7 MAKSIMOVIC Andrej 00 beorpag, bl NT
[pyna 3 on 27

1 NIKOLIC Strahinja 99  Blue Wave NT

2 @EC Jovan 01 Bpauap, bI NT

3 CIKARIC Filip 97  Hanpepak, KLU NT DNS

4 LAZIC Mihajlo 01  Blue Wave NT

5 PETKOV Vladimir 01  baHar, KM NT

6 PETROVSKI Branislav 98 beorpag, bI NT

7 TADIC Ognjen 02  Blue Wave NT

8 RACIC Lazar 96  bBeorpag, B NT
[pyna 4 op 27

1 MATOVIC Luka 98  [AuHawmo, NA NT DNS

2 RACKOVIC Aleksa 98  [AuHamo, MA NT

3 BUDIMAC Stefan 99  Blue Wave NT

4 BAJIC Matija 00 beorpag, bl NT

5 MITRUSIC Bojan 00  Blue Wave NT

6 DOKOVIC Uro3 01 UpseHa 3Be3ga, bI NT

7 KLASIC Stefan 99  Blue Wave NT

8 LAZOVIC Luka 99  LipseHa 3Be3aa, bl NT
[pyna 5 on 27

1 RACKOVIC borde 98 JduHamo, MA NT

2 TORRES POPOVIC Marko 99  HYH, BI NT

3 JOSIC Vuk 02 Bpauap, BI NT

4 SABAN Denis 99  UpseHa 3Be3ga, bI NT

5 MARKOVIC Mateja 99  LUpseHa 3Be3ga, bl NT DNS

6 LAZAREVIC Bogdan 99  beorpag, bl NT

7 VICENTIJEVIC Dugan 98 TeHt, Ob NT

8 ALEKSIC Luka 99  HYH, BI NT
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Pancevo, 27. - 28.11.2010

CUP Pancevo 2010

P

L1 B AL RHIEAB E3GEB I E

OucunnnunHa 14, Momum, 50m CnobogHo/Free

[pyna 6 on 27

1

O~NO O hhWN

CVETKOVIC Vladimir
KLASIC Pavle

BABIC Dusan
VELEMIROV Vanja
VELICKOVIC Dimitrije
RACKOVIC Nikola
MITIC Luka
IVACKOVIC Petar

[pyna 7 on 27

1

O ~NOoO O, WN

KULPINAC Stefan
TOMIC Matija
VLAISAVLIEVIC Marko
PETROVIC Milo$
RISTIC Stefan
ILIBASIC Stefan
PAULQV Miroslav
BULATOVIC Neven

pyna 8 op 27

1

O ~NO O~ WN

VELJKOVIC Aleksa
STEVANOVIC Andrija
STOJANOVIC Pavle
IVETIC Nikola
CVEJIC Milo$
VESKOV Dejan
BOGICEVIC Nemanja
BOZOVIC Aleksandar

pyna 9 og 27

1

O~NO O WDN

PETROVIC Viktor
PAULQV Vladimir
ZIMONJIC Milan
STANKOVIC Lazar
JOVICIC Stefan
SAVKOVIC Danijel
PETROVIC Pavle
FRANCUSKI Aleksa

[pyna 10 oa 27

O ~NOOL A~ WNPE

ZIVANOVIC Bogdan
MIJALCIC Stefan
ANTONIJEVIC Mihailo
MANOJLOVIC Ugljesa
BODIROGA Maksim
CEKANOVIC Marko
TEOFILOVIC Filip
JANKOVIC Marko

99
02
00
00
99
98
00
96

99
02
02
02
00
00
04
01

02
01
01
01
02
01
96
98

00
01
02
01
00
97
01
02

01
99
96
99
99
00
97
00

HYH, bl

Blue Wave

LpseHa 3Be3ga, bI
banart, KU/

LipseHa 3Be3aa, bl
AduHamo, MA
LipseHa 3Be3ga, bI
JduHamo, MA

HYH, BI
Bpayap, BI
Mponetep, 3P
AnHamo, MNA
MapTtusaH, BI
HYH, bl
JduHamo, MA
HYH, BI

Jagodina, JA
Bpayap, BI
Tek, BL,
BaHat, KU
AnHamo, MNA
BaHat, KW
Hanpepak, KL
HYH, bI

Hanpepak, KL
AuHamo, MA
BaHat, KW
HYH, bl

TeHt, Ob

Tek, BL,

Tek, BL,
BaHat, KW

JduHamo, MA
HYH, BI

Tek, BL,
BojsogmHa, HC
11. Anpwun, Bl
Bpauap, BI
HYH, BI

HYH, BI

NT
NT
NT
1:35.71
NT
NT
NT
NT

56.44
51.55
50.01
49.19
49.55
50.41 DNS
52.33
58.53

48.54
47.52
46.87
46.57
46.73
47.34
48.47
48.79 DNS

44.65
43.41
42.81
42.19
42.52
42.86
44.61
44.91

41.85
41.64
41.50
41.40
41.43
41.53 DNS
41.73
41.99
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PLiyi o 208

S CUP Pan&evo 2010

Nkt Pancevo, 27. - 28.11.2010 I HBEALRHGAR B GERHTE

OucunnnunHa 14, Momum, 50m CnobogHo/Free

[pyna 11 opn 27

1 PEJIC Jovan 00 baHar, KU 41.38

2 SPASOJEVIC Dusan 00 TeHT, OB 40.99

3 VUKOVIC Vuk 00 Hosu Cag, HC 39.79

4 VORGUCIC Milo 00 Hosu Cag, HC 39.50 DNS

5 KEZIC Nemanja 99  AunHamo, MA 39.61

6 DORDEVIC Kosta 97  Bpauap, BI 39.90 DNS

7 CVETKOVIC Ognjen 00  AunHamo, MA 41.08

8 RANKOQV Dragan 00 baHar, KA 41.40
[pyna 12 on 27

1 GUTOVIC Vuk 01  Hoswu Cag, HC 39.46 DNS

2 STANIMIROVIC Nikola 00 [AuHamo, NA 39.14

3 MRDPA Dusan 00 baHar, K/ 38.82

4 MUTAVDZIC Stefan 99  Bpauap, BI 38.65

5 NAJDANOVIC Nikola 00 Jagodina, JA 38.65

6 RADOVANOV Luka 00 Hosu Cag, HC 39.01

7 ISAKOVIC Slobodan 98 MapTusaH, B 39.29

8 MATIC Strahinja 99  MapTmsaH, B 39.48 DNS
[pyna 13 op 27

1 JOKIC Aleksandar 01  Bpauap, BI' 38.45

2 BUNCIC David 99  AunHamo, MA 38.32

3 STEPANOVIC Lazar 99  Bpauap, BI 38.15 DNS

4 MOMIC Porde 97  Olymp, BN 37.89

5 PAULOV Kristijan 99  [uHawmo, NA 38.05

6 TERZIC Mladen 98  Tek, BY 38.29

7 TERZIC Nemanja 99  Tek, B 38.36

8 ROMIC Aleksandar 99  Bpauap, Bl 38.65
[pyna 14 op 27

1 MILADINOVIC Mihajlo 99  Bpauap, BI 37.86

2 LILIC Porde 96  HYH, Bl 37.48

3 CVEJIC Lazar 99  [wuHamo, NA 37.34

4 DANILOVIC Marko 99  Bpauap, BI 37.23

5 TRIVIC David 97  Olymp, BN 37.30

6 BUMBEA Andrei 99  C.S.M. Resita 37.38

7 SIMIC Vuk 00 Hosu Cag, HC 37.57

8 MILOSEVIC Balsa 98  Bpauap, BI 37.86
[pyna 15 op 27

1 BAJIC Milan 98  Olymp, BN 37.03

2 TOMOVIC Vuk 00 Tponetep, 3P 36.78

3 MILETIN Aleksandar 97  baHar, KU 36.60

4 TOJAGIC Marko 00 BojsoguHa, HC 36.52

5 JEREMIC Dimitrije 97  Tek, BU 36.57

6 MEDAN Nikola 00 AuHamo, NA 36.60

7 MEDESI Atila 97  [OuHamo, NA 36.87

8 MARIC Nikola 02 Mponetep, 3P 37.19
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PLiyi o 208

S CUP Pan&evo 2010

Nkt Pancevo, 27. - 28.11.2010 I HBEALRHGAR B GERHTE

OucunnnunHa 14, Momum, 50m CnobogHo/Free

[pyna 16 o 27

1 PAVLOVIC Lazar 98  Bpauap, bl 36.21

2 ZLATIC Nemanja 00 NMaptmsaH, BI 36.00

3 JOVIC Mihailo 97  OuHamo, MA 35.86

4 BOZIC Nikola 99  Bpauap, Bl 35.79

5 ZIVANOV Nenad 99  Tlponetep, 3P 35.82

6 MAKSIMOVIC Mladen 98  Tek, BL 35.92 DNS

7 KRTINIC Marko 00  Onumnuja, 6O 36.18 DNS

8 RADOJEVIC Pavle 00  Bpauap, BI' 36.36
[pyna 17 on 27

1 MALJICA Nebojsa 98 Mponetep, 3P 35.47

2 MOROSAN Marko 98 T[lponetep, 3P 35.36

3 PLAVSIC Bosko 97  Hosu Cag, HC 35.29

4 DAMJANAC Andrej 99  Hosu Cag, HC 35.10

5 SPASIC Porde 99  Bpauap, Bl 35.17

6 FRENC Bojan 98 Tlponetep, 3P 35.32

7 RASKOVIC Matija 99 MapTmsaH, B 35.43

8 OBRADOVIC Igor 98  Hanpepak, KLU 35.59
[pyna 18 op 27

1 SVERTECKI David 98 Mponetep, 3P 35.01

2 STANKOVIC Nikola 98  11. Anpun, bI 34.80

3 BULOV Dejan 98 [lponetep, 3P 34.78

4 MARTINOVIC Luka 96 Bpauap, bl 34.75

5 MILIC Nemanja 96 Hanpepgak, KL 34.76

6 MILOVANOVIC Nikola 99  11. Anpwn, BI 34.79

7 DMITROVIC Luka 99  Bpauap, BI 34.93

8 KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 99  MMaptusaH, BI 35.06
[pyna 19 op 27

1 BABIC Dusan 00 Bpauap, BI 34.67

2 CIKOS Rafael 98 Mponetep, 3P 34.44 DNS

3 MARIC Nemanja 00  Tponetep, 3P 34.30

4 TEMIMOVIC Alek 97  Bpauap, bl 34.12 DNS

5 MIHAJLOVIC Milos 00  [AwuHawmo, MA 34.26

6 SRBLJANOVIC Marko 99  Hosu Cag, HC 34.34

7 MILOVANOVIC Aleksa 98 Hanpepgak, KLU 34.66

8 SEKE Ervin 98 Mponetep, 3P 34.69
[pyna 20 op 27

1 SPASOJEVIC Jovan 97  Tlponetep, 3P 34.02

2 TERZAN Filip 99 NapTtusaH, BI 33.60

3 SERAFIMOVSKI Sasa 97  Hosu Cag, HC 33.44

4 MAJSTOROVIC Nikola 96 Mponetep, 3P 33.08 DNS

5 KOSTOVIC Boris 99  11. Anpun, BI 33.24

6 SAVICIC Nebojsa 97  Mponetep, 3P 33.54 DNS

7 SRDANOV Milan 97  [OwuHawmo, MA 33.84

8 KUTI Albert 98 Mponetep, 3P 34.05
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PLiyi o 208

S CUP Pan&evo 2010

Nkt Pancevo, 27. - 28.11.2010 I HBEALRHGAR B GERHTE

OucunnnunHa 14, Momum, 50m CnobogHo/Free

[pyna 21 o 27
1 MAKSIMOVIC Milo3 99  Bpauap, bl 33.06
2 USKOKOVIC Nemanja 99  [OuHawmo, MA 32.91
3 KACAVENDA Slobodan 97 Hosu Cag, HC 32.63
4 1LIC Todor 98 Hosu Cag, HC 32.56
5 VLAISAVLIEVIC Petar 99 ponetep, 3P 32.62
6 MITROVIC Kosta 98  11. Anpwun, bI 32.65
7 PETRAS Vladimir 00 Mponetep, 3P 33.00
8 PETROVIC Aleksa 99  Hoswu Cag, HC 33.06
[pyna 22 on 27
1 KOPRIC Dusan 96  Bpauap, BI' 32.45
2 JEZDIC Maksim 96 MapTtusaH, bI 32.34
3 SOAVA Daniel 99  C.S.M. Resita 32.25
4 SRETENOVIC Nikola 96 Bpauap, bl 31.89
5 CICOVIC Andrija 96 TeHT, OB 31.95
6 MILOSEVIC Aleksa 97  NapTusaH, B 32.30
7 DURBEVIC Mladen 98  Tek, BL 32.35
8 DIMKOVIC Matija 99  Mponetep, 3P 32.47
[pyna 23 op 27
1 TRAJKOVIC Luka 98 Tponetep, 3P 31.72
2 PAVLOVIC Radoica 98 MapTtusaH, bI 31.57
3 STUPAR Nikola 97  Hosu Cag, HC 31.42
4 MIJATOVIC Uros 97  MaptwmsaH, br 31.20
5 LAZIC Marko 96 Maptm3aH, BI 31.20
6 CERMELJ Aleksandar 96 NMaptusaH, BI 31.47
7 SIMIC Kosta 98 MapTusaH, B 31.66 DNS
8 NISTER Dejan 98 Tponetep, 3P 31.75
[pyna 24 op 27
1 STARCEVIC Igor 97  Hoswu Cag, HC 31.04 DNS
2 TRAJKOVIC Stefan 97  Jagodina, JA 30.98
3 CVETKOVIC Uro$ 97  [AwuHawmo, MNMA 30.89
4 ADZIC Bosko 98  11. Anpwn, Br 30.59
5 CRVENKOV Nikola 97  [OwuHawo, MNMA 30.70
6 ACIN Nikola 99  Mponetep, 3P 30.97
7 NEGIC Nemanja 97  NapTusaH, B 31.03
8 BOLESNIKOV Nikola 97  [OwHamo, NA 31.16
[pyna 25 op 27
1 GOBELJIC Nikola 98  BojBoauHa, HC 30.44
2 JAKUS Milorad 98 baHar, KA 30.22
3 VASOVIC Nebojsa 96  OunHamo, MA 29.86
4 ZUBER Igor 98 T[lponetep, 3P 29.79
5 MRSIC Marko 97  [OwuHawo, MNMA 29.85
6 ULEMEK Lazar 96 [llponetep, 3P 29.95
7 ADZIC Nikola 97  11. Anpun, BI 30.34
8 BABIC Konstantin 96  Bpauap, BI' 30.58
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CUP Pancevo 2010
Pancevo, 27. - 28.11.2010

OucunnnunHa 14, Momum, 50m CnobogHo/Free

[pyna 26 o 27

1

O~NO O hhWN

MELEGI David

LAKOVIC Pavle

BOSKIC Marko

DONDUR Mihajlo
ERCEGOVIC Uros

RUSIC Marko
DOBROSAVLJEVIC Dusan
STAMENKOVIC Milo$

[pyna 27 on 27

1

O ~NOoO O, WN

PURIC Srdan
ACIN Dusan
PUCAREVIC Matija
PEJOVIC Pavle
RISTIC Nenad
MISIC Strahinja
KOSTIC Nikola
POSA Leonard

96
96
98
98
97
96
96
96

96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97

Mponetep, 3P
MapTtusaH, BI
Hoeu Cag, HC
Hoeu Cag, HC

LpseHa 3Be3pa, bI

TeHT, OB
AduHamo, MA
MaptnsaH, bI

Mponetep, 3P
Mponetep, 3P
Bpauap, BI

MapTtusaH, BI
MapTtusaH, BI
Hosu Capg, HC
MapTnsaH, b
Mponetep, 3P

20.42
29.33
20.12
28.84
28.95
29.21
29.38
29.47

28.67
27.57
27.48
26.54
27.19
27.51
28.11
28.67
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